World Men's Classic Bench Press Championships

World Men's Classic Bench Press Championships
Almaty / Kazakhstan, 21 - 29 May, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Frasl Andreas Austria Coach

2. Thomas Wetzstein Austria Coach

3. Zolyone Luciano Brazil Coach

4. Young Barb Canada Assistant Coach

5. Hubacek Martin Czechia Assistant Coach

6. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach

7. Friche Mads Denmark Assistant Coach

8. Mainz Jakob Denmark Assistant Coach

9. Pretzmann Annemia Denmark Assistant Coach
10. Rames Maj Denmark Assistant Coach
11. Salby Anne-Marie Denmark Assistant Coach
12. Stegelmann Jacob Denmark Head Coach
13. Eesmaa Rasmus Estonia Assistant Coach
14. Leesmann Kaido Estonia Head Coach
15. Lehtsaar Henry Estonia Coach
16. Ahopelto Voitto Finland Assistant Coach
17. Barlund Camilla Finland Assistant Coach
18. Finne Mats Finland Head Coach
19. Hannuksela Eelis Finland Assistant Coach
20. Joni Tajakka Finland Assistant Coach
21. Kainu Petter Finland Assistant Coach
22. Kauranen Antero Finland Assistant Coach
23. Laurila Petteri Finland Assistant Coach
24. Oksanen Sanna Finland Assistant Coach
25. Rukkila Timo Finland Assistant Coach
26. Sandvik Kenneth Finland Assistant Coach
27. Sodergard Ralf Finland Assistant Coach
28. Torronen Jari Finland Assistant Coach
29. Uotila Tiina Finland Assistant Coach
30. Voho Tiina Finland Assistant Coach
31. Wasenius Kaj Finland Assistant Coach
32. Berot stephane France Coach
33. Billoir Philippe France Assistant Coach
34. Dufour Gregory France Head Coach
35. Fabre Paulette France Assistant Coach
36. Feillault Yorick France Assistant Coach
37. Mabo Viviane France Assistant Coach
38. Pinguet Cyril France Assistant Coach
39. Plantain Marc France Assistant Coach
40. Robineau Joel France Assistant Coach
41. Tufaaimea Ludovic France Official
42. Wong Hen Djanny France Assistant Coach
43. Abazov Temur Georgia Official

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 17:02 UTC



World Men's Classic Bench Press Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Giligashvili Levani
Kvikvinia Elguja
Saralidze Nikoloz
Barthel Frank
Baumeister Gerhard
Cichon Susann
Flueras Christian
Gross Rene

Haug Georg

Haugk Benjamin
Herder Sandrino
Kluwe Jan

Kraemer Thomas
Kuehl Jan
Mueller-Freye Karina
Nerb Franz

Possehl Zaneta
Rangnit Helmut
Richter Werner
Roese Maik

Schnurr Mario

Vahl Mirko
Wieninger Werner
Ziemer Phillipp
Ellender Mick
Gideon Aaron
Marshall Martin

Reid Graeme
Twycross-Lewis Richard
Walton Keelum
Wray Sheridan
Andras Kromek
Lorand Berke
Tamas Antal Szatmary
Gudsteinsdottir Maria
Gudsteinsdottir Maria
Hrafnsson Gretar

P ] Joseph

Peters E Mohan
Soltani Farshid
Soltani Farshid
Amakawa Akinori
Araki Kosuke
Aridome Masami
Fukuda Masashi
Hariu Kohei
Hasegawa Naoki

Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

India

India

Iran

Iran

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

IPF Official

IPF Official
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 17:02 UTC



World Men's Classic Bench Press Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

Hashimoto Masato
Honda Futa
Ishibashi Akane
Ishikawa Hiroshi
Iwamoto Sachiko
Kameda Tsukasa
Kametani Mitsuo
Kaneko Shiori
Kase Satoshi
Kikuchi Miyabi
Kikuchi Yosuke
Kodama Daiki
Kurashita Hayato
Matsuo Shizuki
Nagoshi Yuki
Okutani Motoya
Sakai Tomotaka
Sato Yuki

Sawa Chiyomi
Suzuki Shigenari
Suzuki Yusuke
Takatori Makoto
Takemoto Sae
Takemura Akihisa
Tamoto Ren
Tobita Wataru
Tokutake Megumi
Watanabe Kaoru
Yamamoto Tarou
Yamashita Takuya
Yamashita Yasuki
Yoshino Koji
Dorokhov Andrey
Parage Gaston
van de Vijfeijke Pieter
Kerr-Phillips Sharon
Kerr-Phillips Clifford
Gundersen Kim
Male Ralf

McColl Alastair
Myrvang Fredrik Eskil
Sledz Slawomir
Walczak Eryk
Wloch Arkadiusz
Zalewski Rafal
Januska Stanislav
Ingel Nicolas

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Luxembourg
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Slovakia
South Africa

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

IPF Official
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 17:02 UTC



World Men's Classic Bench Press Championships

138. Smith Hannie South Africa Official

139. Smith Hannie South Africa IPF Official
140. Cencich Tom U.S.America Coach

141. Clough Faith U.S.America Coach

142. Cohen Lauren U.S.America Coach

143. Dibert Joe U.S.America Coach

144. Edwards Steve U.S.America Coach

145. Ferrantelli Mike U.S.America Coach

146. Keller Robert U.S.America Coach

147. Keller Robert U.S.America IPF Official
148. Kern George U.S.America Coach

149. Losa Jonathan U.S.America Coach

150. Petrencak Steve U.S.America Head Coach
151. Ray James U.S.America Coach

152. Rodriguez Michael U.S.America Coach

153. Rosenzweig Dana U.S.America Assistant Coach
154. Shuttleworth Maura U.S.America Coach

155. Sides Daniel U.S.America Coach

156. Tatsumi Mel U.S.America Coach

157. Walter Chris U.S.America Coach

158. Barger Patrick US Virgin Islands Coach

159. Nursahatov Merdan US Virgin Islands Head Coach
160. Sturman Howard US Virgin Islands Coach

161. Wilkins Phillip US Virgin Islands Coach

162. Chernyshov Oleksandr Ukraine Coach

163. Naleykin Viktor Ukraine Head Coach
164. Orobets Vasyl Ukraine Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 17:02 UTC



