## **World Men's Classic Bench Press Championships**

## Almaty / Kazakhstan, 21 – 29 May, 2022 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Frasl Andreas	Austria	Coach
2.	Thomas Wetzstein	Austria	Coach
3.	Zolyone Luciano	Brazil	Coach
4.	Young Barb	Canada	Assistant Coach
5.	Hubacek Martin	Czechia	Assistant Coach
6.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
7.	Friche Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach
8.	Mainz Jakob	Denmark	Assistant Coach
	Pretzmann Annemia	Denmark	Assistant Coach
10.	Rames Maj	Denmark	Assistant Coach
11.	Salby Anne-Marie	Denmark	Assistant Coach
12.	Stegelmann Jacob	Denmark	Head Coach
13.	Eesmaa Rasmus	Estonia	Assistant Coach
14.	Leesmann Kaido	Estonia	Head Coach
15.	Lehtsaar Henry	Estonia	Coach
16.	Ahopelto Voitto	Finland	Assistant Coach
17.	Barlund Camilla	Finland	Assistant Coach
18.	Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
19.	Hannuksela Eelis	Finland	Assistant Coach
20.	Joni Tajakka	Finland	Assistant Coach
21.	Kainu Petter	Finland	Assistant Coach
22.	Kauranen Antero	Finland	Assistant Coach
23.	Laurila Petteri	Finland	Assistant Coach
24.	Oksanen Sanna	Finland	Assistant Coach
25.	Rukkila Timo	Finland	Assistant Coach
26.	Sandvik Kenneth	Finland	Assistant Coach
27.	Sodergard Ralf	Finland	Assistant Coach
28.	Torronen Jari	Finland	Assistant Coach
29.	Uotila Tiina	Finland	Assistant Coach
30.	Voho Tiina	Finland	Assistant Coach
31.	Wasenius Kaj	Finland	Assistant Coach
32.	Berot stephane	France	Coach
33.	Billoir Philippe	France	Assistant Coach
34.	Dufour Gregory	France	Head Coach
35.	Fabre Paulette	France	Assistant Coach
36.	Feillault Yorick	France	Assistant Coach
37.	Mabo Viviane	France	Assistant Coach
38.	Pinguet Cyril	France	Assistant Coach
39.	Plantain Marc	France	Assistant Coach
40.	Robineau Joel	France	Assistant Coach
41.	Tufaaimea Ludovic	France	Official
42.	Wong Hen Djanny	France	Assistant Coach
43.	Abazov Temur	Georgia	Official

	• •		
44. Giligashvili Lev	ani Georgia		Coach
45. Kvikvinia Elguja	a Georgia		Coach
46. Saralidze Nikol	oz Georgia		Head Coach
47. Barthel Frank	German	у	Assistant Coach
48. Baumeister Ge	rhard German	у	Assistant Coach
49. Cichon Susann	German	у	Assistant Coach
50. Flueras Christia	n German	у	Assistant Coach
51. Gross Rene	German	у	Assistant Coach
52. Haug Georg	German	у	Official
53. Haugk Benjami		•	Assistant Coach
54. Herder Sandrin	o German		Head Coach
55. Kluwe Jan	German	•	Assistant Coach
56. Kraemer Thom		,	Assistant Coach
57. Kuehl Jan	German	-	Assistant Coach
58. Mueller-Freye k		•	Assistant Coach
59. Nerb Franz	German	,	Assistant Coach
60. Possehl Zaneta			Assistant Coach
61. Rangnit Helmu		•	Assistant Coach
62. Richter Werner		,	Assistant Coach
63. Roese Maik	German	-	Assistant Coach
64. Schnurr Mario	German	•	Assistant Coach
65. Vahl Mirko	German	,	Assistant Coach
66. Wieninger Wer		-	Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
68. Ellender Mick	Great B	•	Head Coach
69. Gideon Aaron	Great Bi		Assistant Coach
70. Marshall Martin			Head Coach
71. Reid Graeme	Great B		Assistant Coach
72. Twycross-Lewis	Richard Great B	ritain	Coach
73. Walton Keelum		ritain	Assistant Coach
74. Wray Sheridan	Great B	ritain	Head Coach
75. Andras Kromek	Hungary	1	Head Coach
76. Lorand Berke	Hungary	1	Coach
77. Tamas Antal Sz	atmary Hungary	1	Assistant Coach
78. Gudsteinsdottir			Head Coach
79. Gudsteinsdottir			Head Coach
80. Hrafnsson Gret			Assistant Coach
81. P J Joseph	India		Official
82. Peters E Mohar			Coach
83. Soltani Farshid	lran		IPF Official
84. Soltani Farshid	lran .		IPF Official
85. Amakawa Akino	7 1		Coach
86. Araki Kosuke	Japan Danan		Coach
87. Aridome Masar 88. Fukuda Masash	, i		Coach Coach
89. Hariu Kohei	, i		Coach
90. Hasegawa Nao	Japan ki Japan		Coach
Jo. Haseyawa wau	Ni Japan		Coucii

91.	Hashimoto Masato	Japan	Coach
92.	Honda Futa	Japan	Coach
93.	Ishibashi Akane	Japan	Coach
94.	Ishikawa Hiroshi	Japan	Coach
95.	Iwamoto Sachiko	Japan	Coach
96.	Kameda Tsukasa	Japan	Coach
97.	Kametani Mitsuo	Japan	Coach
98.	Kaneko Shiori	Japan	Coach
99.	Kase Satoshi	Japan	Coach
100.	Kikuchi Miyabi	Japan	Coach
101.	Kikuchi Yosuke	Japan	Coach
102.	Kodama Daiki	Japan	Coach
103.	Kurashita Hayato	Japan	Coach
104.	Matsuo Shizuki	Japan	Coach
105.	Nagoshi Yuki	Japan	Coach
106.	Okutani Motoya	Japan	Coach
107.	Sakai Tomotaka	Japan	Coach
108.	Sato Yuki	Japan	Head Coach
109.	Sawa Chiyomi	Japan	Coach
110.	Suzuki Shigenari	Japan	Coach
111.	Suzuki Yusuke	Japan	Head Coach
112.	Takatori Makoto	Japan	Coach
113.	Takemoto Sae	Japan	Coach
114.	Takemura Akihisa	Japan	Coach
115.	Tamoto Ren	Japan	Coach
	Tobita Wataru	Japan	Coach
	Tokutake Megumi	Japan	Coach
	Watanabe Kaoru	Japan	Coach
	Yamamoto Tarou	Japan	Coach
	Yamashita Takuya	Japan	Coach
	Yamashita Yasuki	Japan	Coach
	Yoshino Koji	Japan	Coach
	Dorokhov Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
	van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Head Coach
	Kerr-Phillips Sharon	New Zealand	Coach
	Kerr-Phillips Clifford	New Zealand	Coach
	Gundersen Kim	Norway	Assistant Coach
_	Male Ralf	Norway	Head Coach
	McColl Alastair	Norway	Head Coach
	Myrvang Fredrik Eskil	Norway	Assistant Coach
	Sledz Slawomir	Poland	Coach
	Walczak Eryk	Poland	Coach
	Wloch Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
	Zalewski Rafal	Poland	Coach
	Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
13/.	Ingel Nicolas	South Africa	Coach

	Smith Hannie	South Africa	Official
139.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	IPF Official
140.	Cencich Tom	U.S.America	Coach
141.	Clough Faith	U.S.America	Coach
142.	Cohen Lauren	U.S.America	Coach
143.	Dibert Joe	U.S.America	Coach
144.	Edwards Steve	U.S.America	Coach
145.	Ferrantelli Mike	U.S.America	Coach
146.	Keller Robert	U.S.America	Coach
147.	Keller Robert	U.S.America	IPF Official
148.	Kern George	U.S.America	Coach
149.	Losa Jonathan	U.S.America	Coach
150.	Petrencak Steve	U.S.America	Head Coach
151.	Ray James	U.S.America	Coach
152.	Rodriguez Michael	U.S.America	Coach
153.	Rosenzweig Dana	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
154.	Shuttleworth Maura	U.S.America	Coach
155.	Sides Daniel	U.S.America	Coach
156.	Tatsumi Mel	U.S.America	Coach
157.	Walter Chris	U.S.America	Coach
158.	Barger Patrick	US Virgin Islands	Coach
159.	Nursahatov Merdan	US Virgin Islands	Head Coach
160.	Sturman Howard	US Virgin Islands	Coach
161.	Wilkins Phillip	US Virgin Islands	Coach
162.	Chernyshov Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
163.	Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
164.	Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
	-		